Deputy Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Stephen Brown

Portfolio: Health

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:
Other Travel in Province:
Out of Country Travel:

Out of Province Travel:

Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$

$

1,295.44

738.73

780.00

2,814.17

8,709.26

Month:2016 August



