Name:	Stephen Brown			Μ	onth: 2016 Augus
Portfolio:	Health				
Travel expense	summary (amount paid t	his m	onth):		
In Province Flights:		\$	1,295.44		
Other Travel in Province:		\$	738.73		
Out of Country Travel:		\$	-		
Out of Province Travel:		\$	780.00		
Total travel expenses paid this month:		\$	2,814.17		
Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:		\$	8,709.26		